
SPARKLINg

2021 Pet-Nat, Poggio Anima ‘Il Mostro Ragana’ Abruzzo, IT - Tropical, Saline, Clean                                17/82

NV Salamino Blend, Lini 910 ‘Lambrusco Rosso’ Emilia-Romanga, IT - Dark Berries, Plum, Lively         77

2022 Prosecco, House Made by Mercer Wines New South Wales - Light, Elegant, Fruity                                 13/67

NV Holly’s Garden ‘Überbrut’ Whitlands, VIC - Clean, Complex, Toasted                          99

NV Lallier Brut ‘R019’ Champagne, FR - Crisp, Dense, Powerful                   35/175

NV Brut, Ruinart Champagne, FR - Persistent, Pear, White Flowers           235

2007 Taittinger ‘Comtes de Champagne’ Champagne, FR - Intense, Bright, Creamy        700

WHITE

2023 Pinot Grigio, La Prova    17/25/82

Adelaide Hills SA - Floral, Zest, Classic

2023 Riesling, Grosset ‘Polish Hill’                                          172

Clare Valley, SA - Citrus, Chalk, Intense

2021 Müller Thurgau, Manni Nossing ‘Sass Rigais’     30/45/150

Südtirol, IT - Guava, Lime, Mineral  

2022 Riesling, Ministry of Clouds                             94

Clare Valley, SA - Citrus, White Flowers, Fresh

2022 Grillo, Principe di Granatey ‘Colomba Bianco’   15/22/70

Sciliy, IT- Pear, Stonefruit, Mineral Salinty

2022 House Made by MJ Corbett Chardonnay Blend  13/18/62

Riverland, SA - Juicy, Stonefruit, Mouthfillng
2021 Pigato, Cascina Feipu dei Massaretti             115

Liguria, IT - White Peach, Honey Suckle, Briney

2022 Cortese, Stefano Massone Gavi ‘Masera’          23/34/114

Piemonte, IT - Ripe, Orchard Fruits, Citrus

2022 Fiano, Ricca Terra Farms                               73

Riverlands, SA - Stone Fruit, Citrus Pith, Sea Spray 

2022 Soave, Balestri Valda                                       24/36/119

Veneto, IT - Blossom, Orchard Fruits, Mineral

2022 Catarratto, Alessandro Di Camporeale              25/38/125

Sicily, IT - Mineral, Clean, Textured

2022 Chardonnay, Giant Steps ‘Sexton’            175 
Yarra Valley, VIC - Powerful, Rounded, Nutty

Skin contact

2021 Semillon Blend, Italian Plastic ‘Amber                   17/25/97

Fleurieu, SA - Aromatic, Tangerine, Exotic

2021 Verdelho, Yetti + The Kokonut ‘Salsa Verde’            89

Mclaren Vale, SA - Spicy, Juicy, Bold

Rose

2022 House Made Rosato by Ricca Terra                 13/18/62

Riverland, SA - Cranberry, Sapid, Dry

2022 Grenache Rose, Mark Bulman                         20/30/98

Barossa Valley, SA - Summer Fruits, Dry, Fresh

RED

2015 Pinot Noir, Rotherwood Estate                          18/27/83

Southern Highlands NSW - Savoury, Herbal, Soft

2022 Pinot Noir, Clarence House ‘Reserve’ 24/36/121

Coal River Valley, TAS - Savoury, Herbal, Soft

2022 House Made by Mercer Wines Montepulciano 13/18/62

NSW - Rustic, Fruity, Fun

2021 Nebbiolo, Le Marie ‘Debarges’ 25/37/125

Piedmont, IT - Dry, Savoury, Spicy

2019 Nebbiolo, Rivetto Barolo, Serralunga d’Alba 265

Piemonte, IT - Wild Berry, Plum, Tobacco

2022 Nero D’Avola, S.C Pannell ‘Diavola’ 88

McLaren Vale, SA - Boysenberry, Medium, Subtle

2022 Grenache, La Petite Vanguard 18/27/87

Blewitt Springs, SA - Playful, Dense, Stewed Fruit

2021 Sangiovese, Pandolfa ‘Federico’ 17/25/85

Emilia Romanga,  IT - Plum, Red Berries, Sapid

2022 Montepulciano, Vinteloper 19/28/96

Adelaide Hills, SA - Red Fruit, Boysenberry, Spices

2018 Sangiovese, Cantalici Chianti Classico Riserva    160 

Tuscany, IT - Ripe, Structured, Dark Cherries

2021 Cabernet Blend, A Rodda ‘Cuvee de Chais’    23/34/113

Beechworth VIC - Dark Cherries, Violet, Pepper

2023 Shiraz, Mercer ‘Nouveau’ 16/24/79

Hunter Valley, NSW - Ripe, Red Berries, Peppery

Feature Winery: Serere, Beechworth & Whitlands High Plateau, Victoria
Former chef Joe Warren established the Serere Project in 2018 with the goal to express the subregions and varieties that make north-
eastern Victoria Special. From the latin word meaning bound or interwoven, Serere wines have become emblematic of complexity interwoven 
with terroir and texture.

2023 Chardonnay, Whitlands VIC                             24/36/118

2021 Roussanne, Beechworth VIC              24/36/118

2021 Pinot Meunier, Whitlands VIC           24/36/118

2019 Shiraz Viognier, Beechworth VIC          24/36/118



13

Vodka

Archie Rose, SYD

Tilde Raw, NSW

Belvedere, POL

Grey Goose, FRA 

Skyy, USA

Whisky

Australia

Starward Two-Fold, VIC 

The Gospel Straight Rye, VIC

United States

Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Maker’s Mark Bourbon

Michter's Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Wild Turkey Rye

Sazerac Rye

Scotland 

Johnnie Walker Black 12yr

Glendronach 15yr, Speyside

Glendronach 18yr, Speyside

Talisker 10yr, Skye

Laphroaig 10yr, Islay

Lagavulin 16yr, Islay 

12

15

12

13

15

15

11

12

11

16

13

11

12

Agave

Tequila

Los Arcos Blanco, Valle

Fortaleza Reposado, Valle

Clase Azul Reposado, Altos

Don Julio Añejo 1942, Altos

Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida, Oaxaca

Nuestra Soledad, Oaxaca

13

25

50

55

15

16

13

25

39

18

16

23

Rum

Plantation 3 Star, FRA

Plantation Dark, FRA

Plantation Pineapple, FRA

Diplomatico Reserva, VEN

12

12

12

14

Gin

Archie Rose, SYD

Ester Dry, SYD

Four Pillars Rare, VIC

Garden Grown, NSW

Never Never Triple Juniper, SA

Seven Seasons Green Ant, NT

Hendrick’s, SCO

Tanqueray, SCO

Widges, ENG  

 

Flavoured Gin

Four Bloody Shiraz, VIC 

Brookies Slow, NSW

13

13

14

15

13

16

14

13

12

14

11

Liqueurs

Meletti Anisetta, Marche, ITA 

Earp Limoncello, NSW

Strega, Campania, ITA

Alpe Genepy, Valle d’Aosta, ITA 

Doragrossa Menta di Pantellieri,  

Piedmont, ITA

13

10

16

15

14

Brandy

Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac, FRA

Charles Oates Apple Brandy, TAS

14

13

Grappa 

Nonino Moscato, Friuli, ITA  

Marolo 9yo, Piedmont ITA

18

27

Bitter Aperitivo

Campari, Lombardy, ITA

Aperol, Lombardy, ITA 

Dolin Bitter, Chambery, FRA

Rinomato, Piedmont, ITA 

Capelletti Capo, Trentino, ITA

Amer Picon, BEL

Bruto Americano, California, USA

13

13

15

12

14

10

14

Amaro

Light Bodied

Meletti Amaro, Marche, ITA 

Montenegro, Emilia, ITA  

Nonino Quintessentia, Friuli, ITA

Medium Bodied

Never Never Dark Amaro, SA 

Averna, Sicily, ITA

Fragrante, Campania, ITA

Camatti, Liguria, ITA

21

12

18

20

12

15

15

12

Carciofi

Cynar, Lombardy, ITA 15

19

15

Weird / Flavoured

Rucolino (rocket), Campania, ITA

Citrange (citrus), Sicily, ITA

Mr Black Coffee Amaro, NSW

12

12

Rabarbaro

Zucca, Piedmont, ITA 

Capelletti Sfumato, Trentino, ITA

Fernet

Fernet Branca, Lombardy, ITA 

Fernet Bordiga, Piedmont, ITA

13

13

Alpino

Braulio, Lombardy, ITA


